
SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE

1 1053 SUMIT KUMAR MA+OB 33 1235 UTSAV ACHARYA MA+OB

2 1058 ARJUN TIWARI MA+OB 34 1236 RAJEEV HAMAL MA+OB

3 1229 SHAIVLINI KUSHWAHA MA+OB 35 1239 RISHABH SOMANI MA+OB

4 1230 UTKARSH MAURYA MA+OB 36 1254 YASH SEHRAWAT MA+OB

5 1233 RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL MA+OB 37 1255 SMILY PRUTHI MA+OB

6 1238 RAVI YADAV MA+OB 38 1262 DEEPAKSHI GUPTA MA+OB

7 1249 Prachi Mehra MA+OB 39 1267 VANSH GAMBHIR MA+OB

8 1250 AFFAN IQBAL AHMED MA+OB 40 1274 PRACHI YADAV MA+OB

9 1259 PURAHAN MADAN MA+OB 41 1283 GAURAV MITTAL MA+OB

10 1278 AMIT KUMAR MA+OB 42 1316 SOURABH KOHLI MA+OB

11 1329 TINA ASWANI MA+OB 43 1324 SURAJ RAWAT MA+OB

12 1332 SAKSHI AGRAWAL MA+OB 44 1343 MOHIT MA+OB

13 1348 SAACHI HANS MA+OB 45 1345 Nikhil Aggarwal MA+OB

14 1358 KANISHKA DIWAN MA+OB 46 1347 ABHISHA BHASIN MA+OB

15 1359 MOHAMMED UMAR USMAN MA+OB 47 1362 PRIYANSH CHAUDHARY MA+OB

16 1033 MADHURIMA EKKA MA+OB 48 1385 PRIYANSHA RASTOGI MA+OB

17 1035 ARPIT KHATTAR MA+OB 49 1386 MANSI TRIPATHI MA+OB

18 1041 SALONI SAXENA MA+OB 50 1030 AMIT CHAUDHARY FMI+OB

19 1050 CHIRAG SINGHANIA MA+OB 51 1086 SHIVAM JAISWAL FMI+OB

20 1087 SHIVANI SAHU MA+OB 52 1277 KASHISH KUMAR FMI+OB

21 1090 BHAVANA SAHU MA+OB 53 1396 NEERAJ VERMA FMI+OB

22 1110 AKHIL CHHAWAL MA+OB 54 1119 SAMIKSHA AERWAL FMI+OB

23 1117 VANSHITA JAISWAL MA+OB 55 1162 VICTOR KUJUR FMI+OB

24 1155 VISHESH YADAV MA+OB 56 1208 SAPNA FMI+OB

25 1165 DEEPMALA KUMARI MA+OB 57 1227 AJAY VERMA FMI+OB

26 1176 PREETI SINGH MA+OB 58 1247 NISHU BANSAL FMI+OB

27 1183 SAHIL MA+OB 59 1297 APEKSHA JAIN FMI+OB

28 1197 MANISH MA+OB 60 1326 NEHA FMI+OB

29 1199 KOMAL MA+OB 61 1340 AYUSH GANJOO FMI+OB

30 1204 TAMANNA MA+OB 62 1368 PRATEEK SEHRAWAT FMI+OB

31 1214 DEEPAK MA+OB 63 1390 RAHUL KUMAR FMI+OB

32 1219 PRIYANKA MA+OB 64 1392 VISHAL KUMAR FMI+OB

65 1399 SWETA SHARMA FMI+OB

Financial Market & Institutions (FMI) + Organisational Behaviour (OB)

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
Section-A: MA/FMI + OB

Management Accounting (MA) + Organisational Behaviour (OB)



SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE

1 1026 PRATIBHA KUMARI MA+FOI 31 1163 KAJAL SHARMA MA+IB

2 1104 Prabhat baranwal MA+FOI 32 1209 KUSHAL KHODIYAR MA+IB

3 1225 KAMAL KUMAR MA+FOI 33 1292 DIKSHA AHUJA MA+IB

4 1291 VADANYA AGRAWAL MA+FOI 34 1293 SANSKRUTI AGARWAL MA+IB

5 1299 ANUBHOOTI JAIN MA+FOI 35 1314 RAGHAV DATTA MA+IB

6 1312 Adarsh singh MA+FOI 36 1327 SAGAR ARORA MA+IB

7 1043 DIVYANG GOGIA MA+FOI 37 1381 MANYA MITTAL MA+IB

8 1094 RISHABH CHHABRA MA+FOI 38 1382 KOMAL TAYAL MA+IB

9 1125 ABHISHEK YADAV MA+FOI 39 1384 NANDINI GARG MA+IB

10 1131 PITIKA BRAHMA MA+FOI 40 1389 MUKESH KUMAR MA+IB

11 1172 Akhilesh  kumar MA+FOI 41 1395 RIYA YADAV MA+IB

12 1198 AASHIK MA+FOI 42 1032 PRANAV KISHORE DEVVERMAN FMI+IB

13 1212 ARUN MA+FOI 43 1300 PAKHI GOEL FMI+IB

14 1217 ABHIMANYU KATARIYA MA+FOI 44 1315 SAHIL GARG FMI+IB

15 1218 SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA MA+FOI 45 1320 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR SHAW FMI+IB

16 1268 MOKSH TANDON MA+FOI 46 1322 Aditya Gupta FMI+IB

17 1282 NIMISH NARANG MA+FOI 47 1387 AAYUSH DHANIA FMI+IB

18 1308 DHRUV ANAND MA+FOI 48 1085 VIRENDRA KUMAR VIKRMA FMI+IB

19 1349 RAGHAV SHARMA MA+FOI 49 1100 PRATIK BARA FMI+IB

20 1354 Anish garg MA+FOI 50 1275 Kanika garg FMI+IB

21 1356 SUKRITI MAKKAR MA+FOI 51 1336 HARSHITA SHARMA FMI+IB

22 1360 AAKASH MA+FOI 52 1357 KUNAL SONI FMI+IB

23 1373 Deepanshu Goyal MA+FOI 53 1364 Shreya Magotra FMI+IB

24 1159 ARPIT MITTAL MA+IB 54 1374 ADITYA DUBEY FMI+IB

25 1296 KANISHK JAIN MA+IB 55 1376 PAVIT TIKOO FMI+IB

26 1015 PRIYA MA+IB 56 1391 ANSHULIKA RANA FMI+IB

27 1063 GARIMA KAPOOR MA+IB 57 1365 RISHABH LUTHRA FMI+IB

28 1116 ANANYA JAISWAL MA+IB 58 1346 Vaibhav Vats FMI+IB

29 1122 JATIN VERMA MA+IB 59

30 1161 NAKUL MA+IB 60

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
Section-B: MA/FMI + FOI/IB

Management Accounting (MA) + Fundamental of Investment (FOI)

Management Accounting (MA) + International Business (IB)

Financial Market & Institutions (FMI) + International Business (IB)



SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE

1 1009 ADARSH B&I+IB 34 1380 AYUSH VAISHNAVI B&I+IB

2 1016 DEEPAK B&I+IB 35 1393 PRATEEK SINGH B&I+IB

3 1027 MOHD ZAID SAIFI B&I+IB 36 1394 FAROOUE KHAN B&I+IB

4 1036 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH B&I+IB 37 1398 ANIKET KUMAR B&I+IB

5 1075 Shivam Singh B&I+IB 38 1323 PRATYUSH PANDEY B&I+OB

6 1091 SUNIL HUDDA B&I+IB 39 1325 SANCHAY DHINGRA B&I+OB

7 1174 SALONI JAISWAL B&I+IB 40 1328 ASHISH YADAV B&I+OB

8 1220 Mohit Netam B&I+IB 41 1341 AGRATA JAISWAL B&I+OB

9 1313 AAKARSHAN KATARIA B&I+IB 42 1352 CHITVAN AGRAWAL B&I+OB

10 1366 SAARTHAK BINDROO B&I+IB 43 1353 PULKIT MATTQ B&I+OB

11 1370 AKANKSHA DWIVEDI B&I+IB 44 1355 MOHIT RANJAN B&I+OB

12 1002 SHANKAR JHA B&I+IB 45 1369 Puneet khatri B&I+OB

13 1054 Akshay Patil B&I+IB 46 1372 GIRIJA AGARWALLA B&I+OB

14 1137 Gourav Kumar B&I+IB 47 1375 VIKRANT BRAROO B&I+OB

15 1145 ASHIMA SAINI B&I+IB 48 1378 ROHIT CHOUDHURY B&I+OB

16 1147 YASHVI SRIVASTAVA B&I+IB 49 1020 MUNISH KAPOOR B&I+OB

17 1167 PRIYA VERMA B&I+IB 50 1040 SATTIK CHATTRJEE B&I+OB

18 1175 AMAN KESHRI B&I+IB 51 1042 AGRIMA KHURANA B&I+OB

19 1178 RAVI RANJAN SHUKLA B&I+IB 52 1078 RAJU KUMAR B&I+OB

20 1185 MUSKAN NAGAR B&I+IB 53 1120 Kamal chhokar B&I+OB

21 1188 ADITI MISHRA B&I+IB 54 1184 SONIKA B&I+OB

22 1189 APOORVA KULSHRESHTHA B&I+IB 55 1192 ANUSHKA B&I+OB

23 1205 SAMAYDEEP SINGH B&I+IB 56 1248 MOHIT SHARMA B&I+OB

24 1223 JANIT RAI B&I+IB 57 1256 Aseem aggarwal B&I+OB

25 1234 SANKALP GUPTA B&I+IB 58 1257 RAHUL B&I+OB

26 1242 Kumar Pranjal Rai B&I+IB 59 1166 ROHAN MECH B&I+FOI

27 1251 Shubham B&I+IB 60 1206 RAJAT DIWAKAR B&I+FOI

28 1294 PRIYESH JAIN B&I+IB 61 1215 HARVANSH RAI B&I+FOI

29 1301 VIBHOR AGARWAL B&I+IB 62 1272 NEERAV RAJVANSH B&I+FOI

30 1337 MD ANSAR HAIDER B&I+IB 63 1279 NAMAN B&I+FOI

31 1342 RISHABH SINGH RAWAT B&I+IB 64 1350 KESHAV GUPTA B&I+FOI

32 1361 ISHITA BHASIN B&I+IB 65 1379 Syed Mustafa Haider B&I+FOI

33 1367 ATIYAB KHAN B&I+IB 66 1388 DEEPAK JOSHIA B&I+FOI

Banking & Insurance (B&I) + Organisational Behavior (OB)

Banking & Insurance (B&I) + Fundamental of Investment (FOI)

Banking & Insurance (B&I) + International Business (IB)

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
Section-C                                                                            : B&I + IB/OB/FOI



SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE

1 1026 PRATIBHA KUMARI MA+FOI

2 1104 Prabhat baranwal MA+FOI

3 1225 KAMAL KUMAR MA+FOI

4 1291 VADANYA AGRAWAL MA+FOI

5 1299 ANUBHOOTI JAIN MA+FOI

6 1312 Adarsh singh MA+FOI

7 1043 DIVYANG GOGIA MA+FOI

8 1094 RISHABH CHHABRA MA+FOI

9 1125 ABHISHEK YADAV MA+FOI

10 1131 PITIKA BRAHMA MA+FOI

11 1172 Akhilesh  kumar MA+FOI

12 1198 AASHIK MA+FOI

13 1212 ARUN MA+FOI

14 1217 ABHIMANYU KATARIYA MA+FOI

15 1218 SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA MA+FOI

16 1268 MOKSH TANDON MA+FOI

17 1282 NIMISH NARANG MA+FOI

18 1308 DHRUV ANAND MA+FOI

19 1349 RAGHAV SHARMA MA+FOI

20 1354 Anish garg MA+FOI

21 1356 SUKRITI MAKKAR MA+FOI

22 1360 AAKASH MA+FOI

23 1373 Deepanshu Goyal MA+FOI

24 1166 ROHAN MECH B&I+FOI

25 1206 RAJAT DIWAKAR B&I+FOI

26 1215 HARVANSH RAI B&I+FOI

27 1272 NEERAV RAJVANSH B&I+FOI

28 1279 NAMAN B&I+FOI

29 1350 KESHAV GUPTA B&I+FOI

30 1379 Syed Mustafa Haider B&I+FOI

31 1388 DEEPAK JOSHIA B&I+FOI

32

33

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
Fundamental of Investment (Students from Section B & C)



SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE SN RollNo NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE

1 1009 ADARSH B&I+IB 37 1398 ANIKET KUMAR B&I+IB

2 1016 DEEPAK B&I+IB 38 1032 PRANAV KISHORE DEVVERMAN FMI+IB

3 1027 MOHD ZAID SAIFI B&I+IB 39 1300 PAKHI GOEL FMI+IB

4 1036 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH B&I+IB 40 1315 SAHIL GARG FMI+IB

5 1075 Shivam Singh B&I+IB 41 1320 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR SHAW FMI+IB

6 1091 SUNIL HUDDA B&I+IB 42 1322 Aditya Gupta FMI+IB

7 1174 SALONI JAISWAL B&I+IB 43 1387 AAYUSH DHANIA FMI+IB

8 1220 Mohit Netam B&I+IB 44 1085 VIRENDRA KUMAR VIKRMA FMI+IB

9 1313 AAKARSHAN KATARIA B&I+IB 45 1100 PRATIK BARA FMI+IB

10 1366 SAARTHAK BINDROO B&I+IB 46 1275 Kanika garg FMI+IB

11 1370 AKANKSHA DWIVEDI B&I+IB 47 1336 HARSHITA SHARMA FMI+IB

12 1002 SHANKAR JHA B&I+IB 48 1357 KUNAL SONI FMI+IB

13 1054 Akshay Patil B&I+IB 49 1364 Shreya Magotra FMI+IB

14 1137 Gourav Kumar B&I+IB 50 1374 ADITYA DUBEY FMI+IB

15 1145 ASHIMA SAINI B&I+IB 51 1376 PAVIT TIKOO FMI+IB

16 1147 YASHVI SRIVASTAVA B&I+IB 52 1391 ANSHULIKA RANA FMI+IB

17 1167 PRIYA VERMA B&I+IB 53 1365 RISHABH LUTHRA FMI+IB

18 1175 AMAN KESHRI B&I+IB 54 1346 Vaibhav Vats FMI+IB

19 1178 RAVI RANJAN SHUKLA B&I+IB 55 1159 ARPIT MITTAL MA+IB

20 1185 MUSKAN NAGAR B&I+IB 56 1296 KANISHK JAIN MA+IB

21 1188 ADITI MISHRA B&I+IB 57 1015 PRIYA MA+IB

22 1189 APOORVA KULSHRESHTHA B&I+IB 58 1063 GARIMA KAPOOR MA+IB

23 1205 SAMAYDEEP SINGH B&I+IB 59 1116 ANANYA JAISWAL MA+IB

24 1223 JANIT RAI B&I+IB 60 1122 JATIN VERMA MA+IB

25 1234 SANKALP GUPTA B&I+IB 61 1161 NAKUL MA+IB

26 1242 Kumar Pranjal Rai B&I+IB 62 1163 KAJAL SHARMA MA+IB

27 1251 Shubham B&I+IB 63 1209 KUSHAL KHODIYAR MA+IB

28 1294 PRIYESH JAIN B&I+IB 64 1292 DIKSHA AHUJA MA+IB

29 1301 VIBHOR AGARWAL B&I+IB 65 1293 SANSKRUTI AGARWAL MA+IB

30 1337 MD ANSAR HAIDER B&I+IB 66 1314 RAGHAV DATTA MA+IB

31 1342 RISHABH SINGH RAWAT B&I+IB 67 1327 SAGAR ARORA MA+IB

32 1361 ISHITA BHASIN B&I+IB 68 1381 MANYA MITTAL MA+IB

33 1367 ATIYAB KHAN B&I+IB 69 1382 KOMAL TAYAL MA+IB

34 1380 AYUSH VAISHNAVI B&I+IB 70 1384 NANDINI GARG MA+IB

35 1393 PRATEEK SINGH B&I+IB 71 1389 MUKESH KUMAR MA+IB

36 1394 FAROOUE KHAN B&I+IB 72 1395 RIYA YADAV MA+IB

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
International Business (Students from Section B & C)



SN Roll No NAME OF THE STUDENT S. NO.ROLL NO.NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1388 DEEPAK JOSHIA 33 1357 KUNAL SONI 

2 1002 SHANKAR JHA 34 1364 Shreya Magotra

3 1054 Akshay Patil 35 1374 ADITYA DUBEY 

4 1137 Gourav Kumar 36 1376 PAVIT TIKOO

5 1145 ASHIMA SAINI 37 1391 ANSHULIKA RANA

6 1147 YASHVI SRIVASTAVA 38 1119 SAMIKSHA AERWAL

7 1167 PRIYA VERMA 39 1162 VICTOR KUJUR

8 1175 AMAN KESHRI 40 1208 SAPNA

9 1178 RAVI RANJAN SHUKLA 41 1227 AJAY VERMA

10 1185 MUSKAN NAGAR 42 1247 NISHU BANSAL

11 1188 ADITI MISHRA 43 1297 APEKSHA JAIN

12 1189 APOORVA KULSHRESHTHA 44 1326 NEHA

13 1205 SAMAYDEEP SINGH 45 1340 AYUSH GANJOO

14 1223 JANIT RAI 46 1368 PRATEEK SEHRAWAT

15 1234 SANKALP GUPTA 47 1390 RAHUL KUMAR

16 1242 Kumar Pranjal Rai 48 1392 VISHAL KUMAR

17 1251 Shubham 49 1399 SWETA SHARMA

18 1294 PRIYESH JAIN 50 1043 DIVYANG GOGIA

19 1301 VIBHOR AGARWAL 51 1094 RISHABH CHHABRA

20 1337 MD ANSAR HAIDER 52 1125 ABHISHEK YADAV

21 1342 RISHABH SINGH RAWAT 53 1131 PITIKA BRAHMA

22 1361 ISHITA BHASIN 54 1172 Akhilesh  kumar 

23 1367 ATIYAB KHAN 55 1198 AASHIK

24 1380 AYUSH VAISHNAVI 56 1212 ARUN

25 1393 PRATEEK SINGH 57 1217 ABHIMANYU KATARIYA

26 1394 FAROOUE KHAN 58 1218 SANDEEP KUMAR ARYA

27 1398 ANIKET KUMAR 59 1268 MOKSH TANDON 

28 1346 Vaibhav Vats 60 1282 NIMISH NARANG

29 1085 VIRENDRA KUMAR VIKRMA 61 1308 DHRUV ANAND

30 1100 PRATIK BARA 62 1349 RAGHAV SHARMA

31 1275 Kanika garg 63 1354 Anish garg

32 1336 HARSHITA SHARMA 

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
SEC-1 (Skill Based AEEC): [Personal Selling & Salesmanship]



S. NO.ROLL NO.NAME OF THE STUDENT S. NO.ROLL NO.NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1356 SUKRITI MAKKAR 33 1199 KOMAL

2 1360 AAKASH 34 1204 TAMANNA

3 1373 Deepanshu Goyal 35 1214 DEEPAK 

4 1015 PRIYA 36 1219 PRIYANKA 

5 1063 GARIMA KAPOOR 37 1235 UTSAV ACHARYA

6 1116 ANANYA JAISWAL 38 1236 RAJEEV HAMAL

7 1122 JATIN VERMA 39 1239 RISHABH SOMANI

8 1161 NAKUL 40 1254 YASH SEHRAWAT

9 1163 KAJAL SHARMA 41 1255 SMILY PRUTHI 

10 1209 KUSHAL KHODIYAR 42 1262 DEEPAKSHI GUPTA

11 1292 DIKSHA AHUJA 43 1267 VANSH GAMBHIR

12 1293 SANSKRUTI AGARWAL 44 1274 PRACHI YADAV 

13 1314 RAGHAV DATTA 45 1283 GAURAV MITTAL

14 1327 SAGAR ARORA 46 1316 SOURABH KOHLI

15 1381 MANYA MITTAL 47 1324 SURAJ RAWAT

16 1382 KOMAL TAYAL 48 1343 MOHIT

17 1384 NANDINI GARG 49 1345 Nikhil Aggarwal

18 1389 MUKESH KUMAR 50 1347 ABHISHA BHASIN

19 1395 RIYA YADAV 51 1362 PRIYANSH CHAUDHARY 

20 1033 MADHURIMA EKKA 52 1385 PRIYANSHA RASTOGI

21 1035 ARPIT KHATTAR 53 1386 MANSI TRIPATHI 

22 1041 SALONI SAXENA 54 1020 MUNISH KAPOOR

23 1050 CHIRAG SINGHANIA 55 1040 SATTIK CHATTRJEE

24 1087 SHIVANI SAHU 56 1042 AGRIMA KHURANA

25 1090 BHAVANA SAHU 57 1078 RAJU KUMAR

26 1110 AKHIL CHHAWAL 58 1120 Kamal chhokar

27 1117 VANSHITA JAISWAL 59 1184 SONIKA

28 1155 VISHESH YADAV 60 1192 ANUSHKA

29 1165 DEEPMALA KUMARI 61 1248 MOHIT SHARMA

30 1176 PREETI SINGH 62 1256 Aseem aggarwal

31 1183 SAHIL 63 1257 RAHUL

32 1197 MANISH

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)
SEC-2 (Skill Based AEEC): [Personal Selling & Salesmanship]



S. NO.ROLL NO.NAME OF THE STUDENT S. NO.ROLL NO.NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 1166 ROHAN MECH 33 1291 VADANYA AGRAWAL

2 1206 RAJAT DIWAKAR 34 1299 ANUBHOOTI JAIN

3 1215 HARVANSH RAI 35 1312 Adarsh singh

4 1272 NEERAV RAJVANSH 36 1159 ARPIT MITTAL

5 1279 NAMAN 37 1296 KANISHK JAIN

6 1350 KESHAV GUPTA 38 1053 SUMIT KUMAR

7 1379 Syed Mustafa Haider 39 1058 ARJUN TIWARI

8 1009 ADARSH 40 1229 SHAIVLINI KUSHWAHA

9 1016 DEEPAK 41 1230 UTKARSH MAURYA

10 1027 MOHD ZAID SAIFI 42 1233 RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL

11 1036 ANSHU KUMAR SINGH 43 1238 RAVI YADAV

12 1075 Shivam Singh 44 1249 Prachi Mehra

13 1091 SUNIL HUDDA 45 1250 AFFAN IQBAL AHMED

14 1174 SALONI JAISWAL 46 1259 PURAHAN MADAN

15 1220 Mohit Netam 47 1278 AMIT KUMAR

16 1313 AAKARSHAN KATARIA 48 1329 TINA ASWANI 

17 1366 SAARTHAK BINDROO 49 1332 SAKSHI AGRAWAL

18 1370 AKANKSHA DWIVEDI 50 1348 SAACHI HANS

19 1365 RISHABH LUTHRA 51 1358 KANISHKA DIWAN

20 1032 PRANAV KISHORE DEVVERMAN 52 1359 MOHAMMED UMAR USMAN

21 1300 PAKHI GOEL 53 1323 PRATYUSH PANDEY

22 1315 SAHIL GARG 54 1325 SANCHAY DHINGRA

23 1320 SIDDHARTH SHANKAR SHAW 55 1328 ASHISH YADAV

24 1322 Aditya Gupta 56 1341 AGRATA JAISWAL

25 1387 AAYUSH DHANIA 57 1352 CHITVAN AGRAWAL

26 1030 AMIT CHAUDHARY 58 1353 PULKIT MATTQ

27 1086 SHIVAM JAISWAL 59 1355 MOHIT RANJAN 

28 1277 KASHISH KUMAR 60 1369 Puneet khatri

29 1396 NEERAJ VERMA 61 1372 GIRIJA AGARWALLA

30 1026 PRATIBHA KUMARI 62 1375 VIKRANT BRAROO

31 1104 Prabhat baranwal 63 1378 ROHIT CHOUDHURY

32 1225 KAMAL KUMAR

SEC-3 (Skill Based AEEC): [Collective Bargaining & Negotiation Skills]

SHAHEED BHAGAT SINGH COLLEGE

(University of Delhi)

B.Com Part-III, Semester-VI (Jan 2020)


